
SP #1 - 10AM SAT SEPT 15 WOOF PACK AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Cindi Walczak Miss Molly 2.75 FemaleYellow Lab21 9 21 9 21 9 Master 1

Sherry Barbret Mia 3 FemaleLabrador Retriever (Black)15 6 15 15 6 Senior 2

Scott Grammer Sunnee 4.5 FemaleGolden Retriever14 10 14 3 14 10 Junior 3

Tracey Jewett Harlee 1 FemaleGolden Retriever13 6 13 9 13 9 Junior 4

Tracey Jewett Maggie 4 FemaleGolden Retriever11 9 12 12 Junior 5

Tracey Jewett Paije 1.5 FemaleGolden Retriever8 9 3 9 3 Novice 6

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 12PM SAT SEPT 15 WOOF PACK AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Cindi Walczak Miss Molly 2.75 FemaleYellow Lab21 21 2 21 2 Master 1

Sherry Barbret Mia 3 FemaleLabrador Retriever (Black)15 3 16 6 16 6 Senior 2

Meghan Pohl Red 2 MaleEnglish Setter14 3 14 6 14 6 Junior 3

Tracey Jewett Harlee 1 FemaleGolden Retriever14 3 13 9 14 3 Junior 4

Scott Grammer Sunnee 4.5 FemaleGolden Retriever13 3 12 9 13 3 Junior 5

Tracey Jewett Maggie 4 FemaleGolden Retriever10 11 7 11 7 Junior 6

Tracey Jewett Paije 1.5 FemaleGolden Retriever10 6 10 9 10 9 Junior 7

Jennifer Chamberlain Diva 2 FemaleWhite Shepherd9 3 9 6 9 6 Novice 8

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 2PM SAT SEPT 15 WOOF PACK AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Heather Lyons Zing! FemaleBelgian Malinois22 8 19 9 22 8 Master Elite 1

Cindi Walczak Miss Molly 2.75 FemaleYellow Lab20 8 21 3 21 3 Master 2

Sherry Barbret Mia 3 FemaleLabrador Retriever (Black)16 16 7 16 7 Senior 3

Scott Grammer Sunnee 4.5 FemaleGolden Retriever15 7 14 10 15 7 Senior 4

Tracey Jewett Harlee 1 FemaleGolden Retriever14 7 14 9 14 9 Junior 5

Meghan Pohl Red 2 MaleEnglish Setter13 6 10 13 6 Junior 6

Tracey Jewett Maggie 4 FemaleGolden Retriever10 3 10 9 10 9 Junior 7

Tracey Jewett Paije 1.5 FemaleGolden Retriever9 7 9 3 9 7 Novice 8

Jennifer Chamberlain Diva 2 FemaleWhite Shepherd7 6 8 8 Novice 9

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 10AM SUN SEPT 16 WOOF PACK AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Cindi Walczak Miss Molly 2.75 FemaleYellow Lab19 3 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 1

Andie Cole Holly Rocket 5 FemaleChocolate Lab16 9 16 6 16 9 Senior 2

Sherry Barbret Mia 3 FemaleLabrador Retriever (Black)16 3 16 9 16 9 Senior 3

Janis Lovelace Ruby Red Squirt 2 FemaleFox Red Lab15 9 14 15 9 Senior 4

Andrea Thompson Merlin 4.5 MaleSheperd Mix15 6 15 3 15 6 Senior 5

Janis Lovelace Reba 4 FemaleFox Red Lab15 3 15 6 15 6 Senior 5

April Mendlewski Sandy 9 FemaleLabrador Retriever (Yellow)14 6 14 9 14 9 Junior 6

Scott Grammer Sunnee 4.5 FemaleGolden Retriever14 6 11 3 14 6 Junior 7

Cindy and Jean Skalsky Spencer 6 MaleBorder Collie14 13 6 14 Junior 8

Brenda and Tom Kuula Jax 1 MaleChessapeak Bay Retreiver12 9 13 3 13 3 Junior 9

Tracey Jewett Maggie 4 FemaleGolden Retriever11 9 12 12 Junior 10

Tracey Jewett Harlee 1 FemaleGolden Retriever10 9 11 3 11 3 Junior 11

Dawn Wung Scuba 3.5 FemaleGolden Retriever10 6 11 11 Junior 12

Andie Cole Murphy 5 MaleGolden Retreiver10 3 7 10 3 Junior 13

Dawn Wung Archie 6 mosMaleGolden Retriever5 6 5 6 5 6 Novice 14

Jennifer Chamberlain Diva 2 FemaleWhite Shepherd5 6 5 3 5 6 Novice 15

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 12PM SUN SEPT 16 WOOF PACK AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Cindi Walczak Miss Molly 2.75 FemaleYellow Lab20 9 21 21 Master 1

Andie Cole Holly Rocket 5 FemaleChocolate Lab17 6 16 3 17 6 Sr. Elite 2

Janis Lovelace Reba 4 FemaleFox Red Lab16 10 16 16 10 Senior 3

Sherry Barbret Mia 3 FemaleLabrador Retriever (Black)14 9 15 10 15 10 Senior 4

Scott Grammer Sunnee 4.5 FemaleGolden Retriever15 10 14 9 15 10 Senior 4

Andrea Thompson Merlin 4.5 MaleSheperd Mix15 7 15 7 15 7 Senior 5

April Mendlewski Sandy 9 FemaleLabrador Retriever (Yellow)14 6 15 3 15 3 Senior 6

Cindy and Jean Skalsky Spencer 6 MaleBorder Collie15 14 9 15 Senior 7

Meghan Pohl Red 2 MaleEnglish Setter14 6 14 3 14 6 Junior 8

Brenda and Tom Kuula Jax 1 MaleChessapeak Bay Retreiver14 14 6 14 6 Junior 9

Tracey Jewett Harlee 1 FemaleGolden Retriever13 3 14 14 Junior 10

Janis Lovelace Ruby Red Squirt 2 FemaleFox Red Lab13 13 10 13 10 Junior 11

Tracey Jewett Maggie 4 FemaleGolden Retriever11 9 12 6 12 6 Junior 12

Dawn Wung Scuba 3.5 FemaleGolden Retriever9 3 10 6 10 6 Junior 13

Andie Cole Murphy 5 MaleGolden Retreiver10 2 9 10 2 Junior 14

Jennifer Chamberlain Diva 2 FemaleWhite Shepherd9 9 6 9 6 Novice 15

Josilyn Smith Esme 2 FemaleGolden Retreiver8 8 2 8 2 Novice 16

Dawn Wung Archie 6 mosMaleGolden Retriever6 6 2 6 2 Novice 17

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #6 - 2PM SUN SEPT 16 WOOF PACK AIR DOGS
JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Cindi Walczak Miss Molly 2.75 FemaleYellow Lab21 19 6 21 Master 1

Andie Cole Holly Rocket 5 FemaleChocolate Lab17 9 13 10 17 9 Sr. Elite 2

Sherry Barbret Mia 3 FemaleLabrador Retriever (Black)16 6 15 10 16 6 Senior 3

Lisa Marten Grimm 3 MaleDutch Shepherd15 9 15 9 15 9 Senior 4

Andrea Thompson Merlin 4.5 MaleSheperd Mix15 6 15 9 15 9 Senior 5

Janis Lovelace Ruby Red Squirt 2 FemaleFox Red Lab15 15 6 15 6 Senior 6

Janis Lovelace Reba 4 FemaleFox Red Lab15 6 14 3 15 6 Senior 7

Scott Grammer Sunnee 4.5 FemaleGolden Retriever14 10 15 15 Senior 8

Cindy and Jean Skalsky Spencer 6 MaleBorder Collie15 14 15 Senior 9

Tracey Jewett Harlee 1 FemaleGolden Retriever14 3 14 6 14 6 Junior 10

April Mendlewski Sandy 9 FemaleLabrador Retriever (Yellow)13 6 14 6 14 6 Junior 11

Meghan Pohl Red 2 MaleEnglish Setter13 10 13 9 13 10 Junior 12

Brenda and Tom Kuula Jax 1 MaleChessapeak Bay Retreiver12 3 13 10 13 10 Junior 13

Tracey Jewett Maggie 4 FemaleGolden Retriever11 6 10 11 6 Junior 14

Dawn Wung Scuba 3.5 FemaleGolden Retriever9 10 6 10 6 Junior 15

Jennifer Chamberlain Diva 2 FemaleWhite Shepherd9 6 9 9 9 9 Novice 16

Andie Cole Murphy 5 MaleGolden Retreiver6 6 8 8 Novice 17

Dawn Wung Archie 6 mosMaleGolden Retriever6 6 7 6 7 6 Novice 18

Josilyn Smith Esme 2 FemaleGolden Retreiver6 6 6 9 6 9 Novice 19



CHASE-IT - 130PM SUN SEPT 16 WOOF PACK AIR DOGS
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST

Lisa Marten Grimm 3 MaleDutch ShepherdMacomb MI 6.65 6.90 6.65 1

Sherry Barbret Mia 3 FemaleLabrador Retriever (Black)St. Clair Shores MI 7.66 7.25 7.25 2

Brenda and Tom Kuula Jax 1 MaleChessapeak Bay RetreiverMacomb Mi 9.84 9.21 9.21 3

Scott Grammer Sunnee 4.5 FemaleGolden RetrieverLansing MI 9.94 10.44 9.94



FETCH-IT - 3PM SAT SEPT 15  WOOF PACK AIR DOGS
DISTANCE

FIRST LAST DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY ST

S
TA

R
T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21' 22'

B
ES

T PLACE

Heather Lyons Zing! Fem
ale

Belgian 
Malinois 19 x ox ox o 21

Cindi Walczak Miss Molly 2.75 Fem
ale

Yellow 
Lab Newburgh IN 18 x x ox oo 20 1

Maria Lacombe Torque 3.5 Male Dutch 
Sheperd Berkley MI 14 x ox x ox x oo 18 2

Maria Lacombe Hooptie 3 Fem
ale

Pit - 
Gazelle Berkley MI 14 x x x ox oo 17 3

Lisa Marten Grimm 3 Male Dutch 
Shepherd Macomb MI 15 x oo 15

Jennifer Marenich Kona 6 Male Labrador 
Retriever Auburn MI 12 x x x x oo 15

Sherry Barbret Mia 3 Fem
ale

Labrador 
Retriever St. Clair Shores MI 10 ox x ox oo 12

Jennifer Marenich Sophia 8 Fem
ale Black Lab Auburn MI 10 ox x ox oo 12

Jennifer Marenich Toby 6 Male Labrador 
Retriever Auburn MI 10 x x x oo 12

Jennifer Marenich Rudy 1.5 Male Labrador 
Retriever Auburn MI 10 x x oo  11

Marie Goedtel Chase 3 Male Boykn 
Spaniel Troy MI 10 ox x oo 11



FINALS 9/16/18 WOOF PACK AIR DOGS

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Jennifer Chamberlain Diva 2 Female White Shepherd Romeo MI 9 6 10 Junior 1

Josilyn Smith Esme 2 Female Golden Retreiver Sterling Height MI 7 3 7 9 Novice 2

Dawn Wung Archie 6 mos Male Golden Retriever Clarkston MI 7 2 7 3 Novice 3

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Tracey Jewett Harlee 1 Female Golden Retriever Onondaga MI 15 3 14 Senior 1

Meghan Pohl Red 2 Male English Setter Shelby MI 14 13 9 Junior 2

Brenda and Tom Kuula Jax 1 Male Chessapeak Bay RetreiverMacomb Mi 12 3 14 7 Junior 3

Tracey Jewett Maggie 4 Female Golden Retriever Onondaga MI 14 6 14 3 Junior 4

Dawn Wung Scuba 3.5 Female Golden Retriever Clarkston MI 9 9 10 6 Junior 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Sherry Barbret Mia 3 Female Labrador Retriever (Black)St. Clair Shores MI 15 3 16 9 Senior 1

Janis Lovelace Reba 4 Female Fox Red Lab Sterling Heights MI 16 6 16 6 Senior 2

Scott Grammer Sunnee 4.5 Female Golden Retriever Lansing MI 15 3 15 9 Senior 3

Andrea Thompson Merlin 4.5 Male Sheperd Mix Grand Blanc MI 16 4 15 10 Senior 4

Janis Lovelace Ruby Red Squirt 2 Female Fox Red Lab Sterling Heights MI 13 13 10 Junior 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Andie Cole Holly Rocket 5 Female Chocolate Lab Waterford MI 13 9 15 6 Senior 1

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Cindi Walczak Miss Molly 2.75 Female Yellow Lab Newburgh IN 20 3 21 9 Master 1


